Hazelwood Central High School 

Bell Schedule 

2016 - 2017
DAILY SCHEDULE 
TIME

   “A DAY”

 
“B DAY”
7:16


   Warning Bell

Warning Bell

7:25 – 8:56      
   1st Period


5th Period
9:02 – 10:33
             2nd Period


6th Period – Academic Mentoring Lab (AML)
10:39 – 12:47
   3rd Period*                 
7th Period*

12:53 –   2:25   
   4th Period


8th Period

         *LUNCH SHIFTS
                         *3rd Period – “A Day” / 7th Period “B Day”

10:39 – 11:11
1st Lunch (L1)                
11:11 – 12:47  
     11:11 – 12:47
11:11 – 11:43      
2nd Lunch (L2)                
10:39 – 11:11      &    11:43 – 12:47
11:43 – 12:15     
3rd Lunch (L3)               
10:39 – 11:43      &    12:15 – 12:47
12:15 – 12:47       
4th Lunch (L4)              
12:15 – 12:47       
   
TRANSITION DAY SCHEDULE (1/2 Days):
Thursday, December 15, 2016 =  “Finals”

Friday, December 16, 2016 =  “Finals”

Thursday, June 1, 2017 =  “Finals”


Friday, June 2, 2017 =  “Finals”
EARLY RELEASE DATES: 
  A Day       B Day 
                Time

      Warning Bell

7:16 AM


      Early Release Days – Lunch Schedule  
     1
            5

7:25 AM    –   8:40 AM


L1 – 10:00am – 10:32am
     2                “6”

8:46 AM   –  10:00 AM


L2 – 10:32am – 11:03am
     3                  7                       10:06 AM   –   12:06 PM


L3 – 11:03am – 11:34am
     4                  8                       12:12 PM    –    1:25 PM


L4 – 11:34am – 12:06pm
“A” Day - Wednesday, August 24, 2016  
 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, September 21, 2016  Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4

“A” Day – Wednesday, October 12, 2016  
 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, November 16, 2016  Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, January 18, 2017  
Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, February 15, 2017  
Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“B” Day – Wednesday, April 19, 2017  
Periods 5, 5, 7, & 8




